DL Custom Preconfigured Server Cabinets:
DL Custom has dedicated design, engineering, manufacturing, professional services team that are hard at work delivering customized
pre-configured, pre-integrated, or completely new custom cabinets, all with decreased lead time and cost and increased reliability
and quality, allowing data centers to streamline customization and avoid costly, unsafe field modifications. Made in Canada.
• DL Custom Cabinets are best-in-class, with integrated
PDU, cable, and thermal management into a versatile
solution.
• Fully passive solution that provides a higher

• UL 60950-1 and CSA
• Static Load Rating - 3000 lbs.
Ordering Guide
Preconfigured Part # Depth Overall Height Rack Space
DL423824-19K1 42" 44 3/4" 22
DL427324-19K1 42" 80" 42
DL427724-19K1 42" 83 1/4" 44
DL428424-19K1 42" 90" 48
DL483824-19K1 48" 44 3/4" 22
DL487324-19K1 48" 80" 42
DL487724-19K1 48" 83 1/4" 44
DL488424-19K1 48" 90" 48